Produktdatenblatt

ES46 300 88_Stolgriffe

KARCHER
DESIGN

ES46 - StoBgriff zentriert in Messing matt, Lange 325 mm, Achsmal3 300 mm, Durchmesser 19 x 22 mm, 1 Stiick

Produkteigenschaften

Artikelnummer
EAN-Code

Produktfamilie

Art

Farbe

Material
Verpackungseinheit Innen

Verpackungseinheit AuBen

ES46 300 88
4062856123018
Seattle

gerade
Messing matt
Edelstahl
1
40

19

325

300

64
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